46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan
Quotation # : MPC_BI_0101/21
(Att : Mariatul Af-ida bt Mohd Tajul Ariffin)

DESCRIPTION TOTAL (RM)QTY     RM/QTY

1.Digital Content Creation

1.2 5x BI Best Practice Article 2         1,000.00 2,000.00

TOTAL
RINGGIT MALAYSIA NINETEEN THOUSAND ONLY 19,000.00

Please make payment to
KOFKINO SOLUTIONS
MAYBANK #564294323362

YOU ARE AWESOME!

30 - 90 seconds
For social media

1.3 5 x Short Video 2         2,500.00 5,000.00

Opt-in page in MPC website
2.1 Mailing List 2         1,000.00 2,000.00

2.2 Email Marketing 2         1,000.00 2,000.00